

浙江树人大学科研项目自查情况

：
： 108000T6130299

2013-05-16	743		0.00	750.00	-750.00	
2013-05-16	743		25000.00	0.00	24250.00	
2013-05-22	953		5000.00	0.00	29250.00	
2013-07-08	764	v wx y z { w} y	0.00	1167.00	28083.00	~ € ,
2013-07-08	764	v f ...	0.00	200.00	27883.00	~ € ,
2013-07-08	764	v † y z y	0.00	185.00	27698.00	~ € ,
2013-07-08	764	v ‡ ^ ‰	0.00	9355.00	18343.00	~ € ,
2013-07-08	764	v Š { < z	0.00	1799.00	16544.00	~ € ,
2013-12-10	1382	v €'	0.00	1200.00	15344.00	~ € ,
2013-12-10	1382	v f	0.00	58.00	15286.00	~ € ,
2013-12-10	1382	v ' " y " ‰	0.00	2910.00	12376.00	~ € ,
2014-06-20	1439	v • - €'	0.00	1400.00	10976.00	—™
2014-06-20	1439	v š > œÿ	0.00	1200.00	9776.00	—™
2014-06-20	1439	v • y " ‰	0.00	2721.00	7055.00	—™
2014-06-20	1439	v y z	0.00	667.91	6387.09	—™
2014-06-20	1439	v ^ ‰	0.00	515.20	5871.89	—™
2014-06-23	1561	v j ç	0.00	198.19	5673.70	—™
2014-06-23	1561	v £ z w ¥ ¦	0.00	1500.00	4173.70	—™

2014-06-23	1561	v §	0.00	1200.00	2973.70	—™
2014-06-23	1561	v ‡	0.00	2898.00	75.70	—™
2014-12-26	3501		25000.00	0.00	25075.70	
2014-12-26	3501	©	0.00	750.00	24325.70	
2015-01-21	631	v § « - - ® § ° ± ² † ³	0.00	3550.00	20775.70	—™
μ	-----	-----	55000.00	34224.30	20775.70	-----

¶ · ¹ y ° § » ¼ ¼¼ « - - ® § ° § ¾ Å Å Å Å
 Å ¾ § ¹ Å 2015 Å 4ÆÇ È É